
GSTIN No: 09AAFFNO568H1Z5 

Food Lic No : 12714066000942 

Email ld :madhurimahotel@gm ail.com 
Phone No: 8960706111 

GOMTI NAGAR 

Vibhuti Khand Il, Gonti Nagar, Lucknow Vibhut 
Khand ll, Gornti Nagar, Lucknow 

Bil No 

Date 

Item Nuie 
HSN/SAC 

96331 

RESTAURANT. 

KOT No 159476 

A Unit of Narain das & sons 
GS TIN-09AAFFN0568H1Z5 

www.madhurimaswe ets.com 

16/03/2023 

Table No 05 Pax 

SGST 
CGS 

BREST222374356 

Madhruina Vip Thali 

GROSS AMOUNT 

SALE BILL 

250 

ROUND OFF 

NET AMOUNT 

Tax% Txb Amt 
850 00 

Time 1536 

1 Stewarc CAPTAIN 

Gty Unit Rate 

Rupees Eight Hundred Nrty Three Cnly 

2 PCs 

5 5% 

CGST 
2125 

425. 850.00 

SGST 

Amount 

21.25 

850.00 
21.25 
21.25 
0.50 

893.00 
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